TO ORDER, CALL 1-800-522-SPIN (7746)E-4
SORVALL  TUBES, BOTTLES, ADAPTERS, AND CARTRIDGES
E
REPLACEMENT O-RINGS REPLACEMENT CAPS
REPLACEMENT O-RINGS
SEALING CAP ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT O-RINGS
TUBE AND BOTTLE COVER ASSEMBLIES
(Sealing and Nonsealing)

E
TUBE AND BOTTLE COVER ASSEMBLIES  (continued)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ROTOR COMPATIBILITY with ULTRACRIMP ® and CLEARCRIMP ® Tubes
Nominal Compatible Rotor Extra Plugs/
Tube Volume Rotor Caps 1 Tube Caps 2 Required Adapters
■ 2 ml S-120VT Cat. No. 06797 Cat. No. 03999
PA - Cat. No. 06708 RP-120VT Cat. No. 06797 Cat. No. 03999
RP-100VT Cat. No. 06797 Cat. No. 03999
■ 2 ml STEPSAVER™ N/A Cat. No. 03999 for PA Requires Cartridge Cat. No. 79261
PA - Cat. No. 79251 70 V6 Cat. No. 03044 for PET
PET - Cat. No. 79292
■ 3.5 ml F-28/13 Cat. No. 03091 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 02203
PA - Cat. No. 03905 F-28/36 Cat. No. 03091 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 02208
TFT-80.4 Cat. No. 03091 Cat. No. 03999
■ 4.5 ml AH-650 N/A Cat. No. 03044
PA - Cat. No. 03728
■ 5 ml SV-80 Cat. No. 03092 Cat. No. 03999
PA - Cat. No. 03898
■ 6 ml F-28-13 Cat. No. 03992 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 02204
PA - Cat. No. 03945 F-28/36 Cat. No. 03992 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 02209
PET - Cat. No. 01086 TV-1665 Cat. No. 03991 Cat. No. 03999
TV-865 Cat. No. 03991 Cat. No. 03999
TFT-45.6 Cat. No. 03992 Cat. No. 03999
■ 6 ml STEPSAVER™  N/A
PA - Cat. No. 79273 70 V6 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Cartridge Cat. No. 79260
PET - Cat. No. 79293 STEPSAVER™
65 V13 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Cartridge Cat. No. 79250
■ 11 ml TH-641 N/A Cat. No. 03045
PA - Cat. No. 03328
■ 11.5 ml F-28/13 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
PA - Cat. No. 03987 F-28/36 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 02210
PET - Cat. No. 01087 T-890 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
T-880 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
TFT-80.13 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
T-875 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
T-1270 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
T-865 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 00399
T-865.1 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
TFT-65.13 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
A-841 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Adapter Cat. No. 00399
A-1256 Cat. No. 03993 Cat. No. 03999
■ 13.5 ml STEPSAVER™ N/A
PA - Cat. No. 79246 65 V13 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Cartridge Cat. No. 79263
PET - Cat. No. 79294 STEPSAVER™
50 V39 Cat. No. 03999 Requires Cartridge Cat. No. 79244
■ 15.5 ml AH-629 (17 ml) N/A Cat. No. 03046
PA - Cat. No. 03409 S-20/17
■ 18.5 ml TV-865B Cat. No. 03994 Cat. No. 03999
PA - Cat. No. 03988
■ 33 ml SV-288 Cat. No. 03995 Cat. No. 03999
PA - Cat. No. 03899
■ 34 ml AH-629 (36 ml) N/A Cat. No. 03047
PA - Cat. No. 03469 S-20/36
■ 35 ml F-28/36 Cat. No. 03996 Cat. No. 03999
PA - Cat. No. 03989 T-865 Cat. No. 03996 Cat. No. 03999
TFT-50.38 Cap Not Available Cat. No. 03999
T-1250 Cat. No. 03996 Cat. No. 03999
TV-850 Cat. No. 03994 Cat. No. 03999
TV-860 Cat. No. 03994 Cat. No. 03999
A-841 Cat. No. 03996 Cat. No. 03999